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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Daily Blues

Coast To Coast Blues

Willin' (2015 Remastered Version)
I've Heard That Beat Before

Dark Eyed Cajun Woman

West Virginia Fantasies

Batman Theme (2001 Digital Remaster)
Cielito Lindo

4th July, Asbury Park (Sandy) (2003 Rem...
Blue Tail Fly - With The Andrews Sisters...
Alexander's Run

Hallelujah

What You Wanted

Tornado Time In Texas

Drive

No Need For Knocking

Three

I Want You (Take 4, Alternate Take)
Bonanza

All The Way

The Traveller

Pulling the Strings

Running In The Rain

Till T Gain Control Again

Jamaica, Say You Will (Bonus Tr
Just One More

Temporary Things

For A Moment

I'll Never Let Go

The Wind Stole My Song

Keep It On The Positive Side

Time
2:45
2:13
4:10
3:01
4:03
414
1:34
2:11
2:08
4:11
2:46
2:23
3:34
2:49
3:26
3:48
2:18
3:20
2:52
1:35
2:50
1:20
3:56
4:28
5:20
311
3:07
3:27
3:23
3:54
3:43

3:51

Jun 17 2017 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.7 hours, 873.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Heart Travelled Road 09

Living Room

Just One Look: Classic Linda Ronstadt
Americana

The Captain And Me

Chicago II (Steven Wilson Remix)

A Part Of Me/A Bit More Of Me

Tu Solo Tu

50 At Fifty

20th Century Masters :The Millennium C...

Original Traditional
Original Traditional

Original Traditional

Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...

This Changes Everything
Transatlanticana

Three

The Cutting Edge 1965-1966: The Bootle...

When You Wish Upon A Star

The Big Picture

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Prick of the Litter

Like The First Time

Windy City (Deluxe Edition)
Roger McGuinn

Searching Through The Changes
Temporary Things

Into The Song

Right Here Right Now

A Thousand Hands

Closer To The Truth
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Leeann Atherton
Anders Osborne
Linda Ronstadt

Ray Davies

The Doobie Brothers
Chicago

David McCallum
John "Buzz" Guerra
The Hollies

Burl Ives

Blue Highway

Blue Highway

Blue Highway

Guy Clark

Jim Lauderdale

Bill Kirchen & Austin De Lone
Blackbeard's Truck
Bob Dylan

Bill Frisell

Kat Edmonson
Sacred Heart Singers of Georgia and Ala...
Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Jordi Baizan

Alison Krauss

Roger McGuinn

B. Sterling

Clara Baker

Mason Ashley
Surrender Hill

Chris Rosser

Trout Fishing In America
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35

36

37

38
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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Name

After You've Gone
Mobile Blue

Battle Of Angels

Sad Clowns

My Soul's Got Wings
She's No Lady

Stand By Your Man
Ballad Of That Guy
The Worst Is Yet To Come
France

Victims Of Comfort
The Weeping Song

Into My Arms

With A Little Help From My Friends (Tak...

Getting Better (Take 1 / Instrumental An...

Lovely Rita (Speech And Take 9)
Wonderful Woman

Wobbles

Time
3:21
3:04
3:58
2:42
2:58
3:15
2:45
3:19
3:58
2:52
3:21
4:22
4:13
311
2:15
2:59
5:21

331

Album

Closer To The Truth
Sad Clowns & Hillbillies
Sad Clowns & Hillbillies
Sad Clowns & Hillbillies
Sad Clowns & Hillbillies
Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Poor Man's Paradise
Bluesamericana

Keep It Simple

Keb' Mo’

Lovely Creatures: The Best Of Nick Cave...
Lovely Creatures: The Best Of Nick Cave...
Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band (...
Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band (...

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band (...

Chuck

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Trout Fishing In America
John Mellencamp

John Mellencamp

John Mellencamp

John Mellencamp Feat. Carlene Carter
Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Ted Russell Kamp

Keb' Mo’

Keb' Mo’

Keb' Mo’

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds
Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds
The Beatles

The Beatles

The Beatles

Chuck Berry

Benmont Tench



